
UG43.6 EHillsboro/EflandNoBL
At TurnGo On
0 0.5 Begin Ride
0.5 R 1.3 Arthur Minnis Rd
1.8 S 4.1 New Hope Church Rd
5.9 L 1.5 Old State Hwy 10
7.4 R 0.4 Lawrence Rd
7.8 R 0.9 Lannie Dr
8.7 S 0.4 Piney Grove Church Rd
9.1 R 0.2 US-70 BUS E
9.3 L 1.8 Palmers Grove Church

Rd
11.1 R 0.9 Lawrence Rd
12 R 0.5 St Marys Rd
12.5 L 4.1 New Sharon Church Rd
16.6 L 6.1 Schley Rd
22.7 L 1.5 Walnut Grove Church Rd
24.2 L 0.5 NC-86 S
24.6 L >.1 Phelps Rd
24.7 L >.1 Baxley Rd
24.8 L 0.1 NC-86 S
24.9 R 1.7 Kenion Rd
26.6 L 0.5 Highland Farm Rd
27.1 R 0.8 Halls Mill Rd
27.9 L 0.8 Bane Rd
28.7 L 2.7 Brookhollow Rd N
31.4 R >.1 Forest Ave E
31.5 L 1.8 Mt Willing Rd/Turner Dr
33.3 L 2.4 Chestnut Ridge Church

Rd
35.7 L 2.2 State Rd 1126/Borland

Rd
37.9 R 2.3 Dodsons Crossroads
40.2 L 1.4 Dairyland Rd
41.6 L 1 Rocky Ridge Rd
42.6 R 0.5 Arthur Minnis Rd
43.1 R 0.5 Union Grove Church Rd

End of Ride
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